Division: Recreation

Appendix "A" to Report HSC21004

2021 PROPOSED USER FEES & CHARGES

Department: Healthy and Safe Communities

. L . . 2021 )

# Service or Activity Provided or Use of City Proposed | HST (Y/N)* Effective
Property Fee Date
Recreation Centre & Pool Admission Fees

1 Monthly Pass (Child/Youth/Senior) $ 1232 Y 1-Apr-21

2 Monthly Pass (Adult) $ 18.40 Y 1-Apr-21

3 Monthly Pass (Family) $ 37.56 Y 1-Apr-21
GOLF - King's Forest
King's Forest Green Fees

4 Spring/Fall Green Fees (walking) $ 39.82 Y 1-Apr-21

5 League Fee with cart (9 holes) $ 35.40 Y 1-Apr-21

6 League Fee with cart (18 holes) $ 39.82 Y 1-Apr-21

7 Tournament Green Rate (Monday - Thursday) $ 66.37 Y 1-Apr-21

8 Tournament Green Rate (Friday - Sunday) $ 7345 Y 1-Apr-21

9 Sell off Rate (18 holes) $ 3274 Y 1-Apr-21
King's Forest Golf Memberships

10 City Wide - Junior (18 and under) $ 617.11 Y 1-Apr-21

11 City Wide - Intermediate (19-35) $1,297.49 Y 1-Apr-21

12 Lower banquet room rental - Special Event $ 75.22 Y 1-Apr-21

13 Main banquet room rental - Special Event $ 150.44 Y 1-Apr-21
GOLF - Chedoke
Chedoke Green Fees-Beddoe

14 Spring/Fall Green Fees (walking) $ 3097 Y 1-Apr-21

15 League Fee with cart (9 holes) $ 26.55 Y 1-Apr-21

16 League Fee with cart (18 holes) $ 3097 Y 1-Apr-21

17 Tournament Green Rate (Monday - Thursday) $ 51.33 Y 1-Apr-21

18 Tournament Green Rate (Friday - Sunday) $ 57.52 Y 1-Apr-21

19 Sell off Rate (18 holes) $ 23.89 Y 1-Apr-21
Chedoke Green Fees - Martin

20 Spring/Fall Green Fees (walking) $ 2212 Y 1-Apr-21

21 League Fee with cart (9 holes) $ 2212 Y 1-Apr-21

22 League Fee with cart (18 holes) $ 26.55 Y 1-Apr-21

23 Tournament Green Rate (Monday - Thursday) $ 4336 Y 1-Apr-21

24  Tournament Green Rate (Friday - Sunday) $ 47.79 Y 1-Apr-21

25 Sell off Rate (18 holes) $ 18.58 Y 1-Apr-21

26 Winter Golf Green Fee $ 20.35 Y 1-Apr-21
Chedoke Golf Memberships

27 City Wide - Junior (18 and under) $ 617.11 Y 1-Apr-21

28 City Wide - Intermediate (19-35) $1,297.49 Y 1-Apr-21
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